
Lunchtime advice and guidance sessions for speech language
therapists working with people who stutter

12PM-1.30PM on Zoom 
$45 per person per session

2025 dates

Meet & Eat

With START SLTs

Thur 8 May
Wed 21 May
Thur 12 June
Wed 25 June
Wed 16 July

Thur 31 July
Wed 13 Aug
Thur 28 Aug
Wed 17 Sept
Thur 9 Oct

Thur 20 Feb
Wed 12 March
Thur 27 March
Thur 10 April
Wed 30 April

Thur 23 Oct
Wed 5 Nov
Wed 19 Nov
Thur 4 Dec

Click here to register
For MoE SLTs contact your service manager or 

PLD mailbox to apply.

https://startsupport.zohobookings.com/#/sltsupport

